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60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            
  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,79   
  2  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,13     
  3  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,14   
  4  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,95     
  5  Polgár Martin         001206  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,11   
  6  Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,32   
W: +0,4 m/s 
 

60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,87   
  2  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,99     
  3  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,16   
  4  Búran Adam            000301  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,41   
  5  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,67     
  6  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,78   
  7  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,86     
W: +1,2 m/s 
 

60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            
  1  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,82     
  2  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,84   
  3  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,59   
  4  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,67   
  5  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,79     
  6  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,65   
  7  Granitz Sebastián     010405  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,32   
W: +1,7 m/s 
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            
  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,96   
  2  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               7,98   
  3  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,35     
  4  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,74   
  5  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,63     
  6  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,70   
W: +2,0 m/s 
 

60 m Finále          st.žiaci                            
  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,77     
  2  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,91   
  3  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                 7,91   
  4  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                7,98   
  5  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,02     
  6  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                8,08   
  7  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               8,12   
     Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                    DQ  
w: +1,7 m/s 
 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                18,57     
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   18,67     
  3  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany              19,12     
  4  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        19,23     
  5  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,46     
  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,50     
  7  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               19,58     
  8  Búran Adam            000301  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,83     
W: +1,3 m/s 
 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,12     
  2  Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,27     
  3  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,88     
  4  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,99     
  5  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,14   
  6  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,38     
  7  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,79   
  8  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,81   
w: +1,4 m/s 
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150 m 3.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,37   
  2  Kadlec Michal         001011  AK Junior Holič                 20,59   
  3  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                20,84     
  4  Jáno Jakub            010222  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,34   
  5  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,17   
     Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta                  DQ  
W: +1,5 m/s 
 

150 m 4.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,33   
  2  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,32   
  3  Polgár Martin         001206  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,98   
  4  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,64   
  5  Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,98   
W: +1,8 m/s 
 

150 m cel. por.      st.žiaci                            
  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                18,57     
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   18,67     
  3  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany              19,12     
  4  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        19,23     
  5  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta              19,33   
  6  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,46     
  7  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,50     
  8  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               19,58     
  9  Búran Adam            000301  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,83     
 10  Fabián Filip          000411  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,12     
 11  Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,27     
 12  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,37   
 13  Kadlec Michal         001011  AK Junior Holič                 20,59   
 14  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                20,84     
 15  Forró Viliam          010202  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,88     
 16  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,99     
 17  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany              21,14   
 18  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,32   
 19  Jáno Jakub            010222  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,34   
 20  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,38     
 21  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,79   
 22  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,81   
 23  Polgár Martin         001206  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,98   
 24  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,64   
 25  Bobek Dušan           001026  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,98   
 26  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,17   
     Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta                  DQ  
 

300 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              39,25   
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   40,59     
  3  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        40,60     
  4  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,78     
  5  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,73   
 

300 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta              41,98   
  2  Kadlec Michal         001011  AK Junior Holič                 45,01   
  3  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               50,86   
  4  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,05   
  5  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                54,64   
 

300 m cel. por.      st.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              39,25   
  2  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   40,59     
  3  Bednár Lukáš          000428  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        40,60     
  4  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,78     
  5  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta              41,98   
  6  Kadlec Michal         001011  AK Junior Holič                 45,01   
  7  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            47,73   
  8  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               50,86   
  9  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,05   
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 10  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                54,64   
 

800 m                st.žiaci                            
  1  Havlík Marek          010204  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:11,23    
  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:14,05  
  3  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa              2:18,24  
  4  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:26,62  
  5  Čukan Samuel          000414  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:28,77    
  6  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:29,36    
  7  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:29,69  
  8  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:30,76    
  9  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:40,14    
 10  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:58,35  
 

1500 m               st.žiaci                            
  1  Koiš Matej            001221  AC Stavbár Nitra               4:44,06    
  2  Petráš Patrik         000310  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:17,82  
  3  Laktiš Jakub          020826  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:22,14    
  4  Hatala Adrián         010213  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:22,94  
 

100 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,58   
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,64   
  3  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,98   
  4  Straška Lukáš         010810  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       17,58     
  5  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta              17,71   
W: +1,7 m/s 
 

300 m prek.          st.žiaci                            
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              43,02     
  2  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,57     
  3  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,82     
 

1500 m prek.         st.žiaci                            
  1  Filip Mario           000309  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  5:35,32  
  2  Repta Matej           001207  Atletika ŠK Skalica            6:06,17  
 

diaľka               st.žiaci                            
  1  Husák Matej           010731  TJ Družba Piešťany               541      
  2  Deák Adam             010215  TJ Olympia Galanta               498      
  3  Straška Lukáš         010810  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        493    
  4  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                491    
  5  Paulíny Rastislav     030922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             446    
  6  Repa Robert           010209  TJ Olympia Galanta               426    
  7  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                 423    
  8  Melicher Peter        021103  TJ Družba Piešťany               421      
  9  Šmehlík Martin        011107  TJ Družba Piešťany               415    
 10  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             410    
 11  Záhradníček Filip     001215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     403    
 12  Michalica Šimon       020925  Atletika ŠK Skalica              387    
 
Husák Matej           515/+1,0  502/+1,5     -      490/+1,1  494/+1,9  541/+2,7   
Deák Adam                x         x      450/+1,1     x      498/+2,1     x       
Straška Lukáš         493/+1,4     x      483/+1,7  473/+1,4  478/+1,7  473/+2,5   
Vološin Filip         470/+1,2  469/+1,0  477/+2,0  491/+1,5  457/+1,8  485/+2,9   
Paulíny Rastislav     446/+1,5  435/+1,8  441/+0,7     x      426/+1,5  427/+1,7   
Repa Robert           426/+1,3     x         -         x         x         x       
Laca Matej            423/+0,7  410/+0,8  419/+1,4     x         x      394/+1,7   
Melicher Peter        391/+1,2  415/+0,7  421/+0,8  407/+0,9  418/+1,9  357/+2,1   
Šmehlík Martin           x      371/+1,8  415/+1,3                                 
Karol Timotej         410/+1,7  385/+0,6  393/+1,1                                 
Záhradníček Filip     379/+1,4  393/+1,3  403/+1,6                                 
Michalica Šimon       387/+0,5  352/+0,9  361/+1,7                                 
 

výška                st.žiaci                            
  1  Pivarči Tomáš         010222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     160      
  2  Straška Lukáš         010810  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        155    
  3  Jáno Jakub            010222  TJ Olympia Galanta               145    
  4  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta               145    
     Michalica Šimon       020925  Atletika ŠK Skalica                0    
     Svoreň Ondrej         000816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       0    
 
                         130  135  140  145  150  155  160  165                                                                                        
    Pivarči Tomáš        -    -    xo   o    xo   xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                        
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    Straška Lukáš        -    -    -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Jáno Jakub           o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Hidvégi Dávid        o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Michalica Šimon      xxx                                                                                                                           
    Svoreň Ondrej        -    -    -    xxx                                                                                                            
 

guľa 4kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,66   
  2  Fronc Dominik         000211  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,00   
  3  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,31   
  4  Žáček Roman           000508  AK Junior Holič                 10,29   
  5  Hidvégi Dávid         000703  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,25   
  6  Mihálik Matej         010502  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,10   
  7  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,82   
  8  Árva Denis            010104  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,04     
  9  Pešti Matúš           010721  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,57   
 10  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,55   
 11  Čermák Vladislav      030103  Atletika ŠK Skalica              6,82   
 12  Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta               6,54   
 13  Granitz Sebastián     010405  TJ Olympia Galanta               5,96   
 
    Greguš Jaroslav       12,17   12,66   12,45     -       -       -      
    Fronc Dominik         10,41    9,73   11,00   10,04   10,68   10,31    
    Skoupa Norbert          x       x      9,71   10,31     x       x      
    Žáček Roman             -       x     10,24   10,26   10,23   10,29    
    Hidvégi Dávid           -      9,63    9,91   10,12   10,25     x      
    Mihálik Matej          9,01    9,51    9,83   10,10    9,56    8,69    
    Krist Tomáš            9,42     x      9,82    9,38     x       x      
    Árva Denis             9,04     -       -                              
    Pešti Matúš            8,57     x      8,53                            
    Macsali Norbert        6,52    7,55    7,27                            
    Čermák Vladislav       6,82    6,40    6,50                            
    Mego Samuel            6,54     -       -                              
    Granitz Sebastián      5,96    5,41    5,68                            
 

disk 1kg             st.žiaci                            
  1  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                39,65   
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   31,00   
  3  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,92   
  4  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,31   
  5  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,62     
     Mego Samuel           000713  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NM  
 
oštep 600g           st.žiaci                            
  1  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            35,44   
  2  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                31,20   
  3  Ambruš Matúš          000421  TJ Olympia Galanta              30,19     
  4  Žáček Roman           000508  AK Junior Holič                 30,16   
  5  Árva Denis            010104  TJ Olympia Galanta              30,04   
  6  Šlahor Slavomír       010116  Atletika ŠK Skalica             27,24   
  7  Macsali Norbert       000731  TJ Olympia Galanta              26,03   
  8  Chvíla Jakub          011004  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,75     
  9  Polgár Martin         001206  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,04   
 10  Mihálik Matej         010502  TJ Olympia Galanta              20,82   
 

kladivo 4kg          st.žiaci                            
  1  Danáč Daniel          000602  AC Stavbár Nitra                60,88     
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   41,60   
  3  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,89   
  4  Potúček Adrián        000228  Atletika ŠK Skalica             22,84   
 

3000 m chôdza        st.žiaci                            
  1  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             20:27,30  
 

4 x 300 m            st.žiaci                            
  1  NRSOG "A" žiaci               ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:01,44  
  2  DUSSA "A" žiaci               Slovan Duslo Šaľa              3:05,96  
  3  ACSNR "A" žiaci               AC Stavbár Nitra               3:08,26  
 
DUSSA "A" : Vološin(00), Kurucz(00), Horváth(00), Kováč(01) 
ACSNR "A" : Seko(03), Koiš(00), Pavlovič(01), Ralík(01) 
NRSOG "A" : Fronc(00), Ručka(02), Gasior(00), Čukan(00)   
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60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,18   
  2  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,53     
  3  Szabóová Gabriella    000829  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,66   
  4  Ďurišová Hana         031110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,92     
  5  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,50   
W: +1,7 m/s 

 
60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,15     
  2  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,44     
  3  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,82   
  4  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,84     
  5  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,32   
  6  Bernátová Dominika    060318  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,80   
W: +1,3 m/s 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,25     
  2  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,48    
  3  Trabalíková Dagmar    010902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,50     
  4  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,75     
  5  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,26     
  6  Borbélyová Svetlana   001217  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,40   
  7  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,83   
W: +0,9 m/s 
 

60 m 4.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           
  1  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        8,20     
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,31     
  3  Zaťková Sabína        021018  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,75     
  4  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,81     
  5  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,22     
  6  Gálová Veronika       000106  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,45     
     Vašeková Sabrina      011206  AK Junior Holič                     DQ  
W: +0,4 m/s 
 

60 m Finále          st.žiačky                           
  1  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,07     
     Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,07     
  3  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš        8,31   
  4  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,34   
  5  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,36   
  6  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,45   
  7  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,51   
  8  Trabalíková Dagmar    010902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,57   
W: +2,0 m/s 
 

150 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,43     
  2  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        19,92     
  3  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       20,33     
  4  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       20,65   
  5  Trabalíková Dagmar    010902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,29     
  6  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,50     
  7  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,40   
W: +2,0 m/s 
 

150 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,20     
  2  Zaťková Sabína        021018  Atletika ŠK Skalica             21,83     
  3  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,77   
  4  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,90     
  5  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,13     
  6  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,22   
  7  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,26   
W: +2,4 m/s 

 
150 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Vašeková Sabrina      011206  AK Junior Holič                 22,06   
  2  Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  TJ Družba Piešťany              22,97   
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  3  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,38     
  4  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,29   
W: +2,8 m/s 

 
150 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,51   
  2  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,58   
  3  Bédiová Ema           010826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,17   
  4  Bernátová Dominika    060318  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,88   
W: +1,8 m/s 
 
150 m cel. por.      st.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,43     
  2  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        19,92     
  3  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       20,33     
  4  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,51   
  5  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       20,65   
  6  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,20     
  7  Trabalíková Dagmar    010902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,29     
  8  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,50     
  9  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,58   
 10  Zaťková Sabína        021018  Atletika ŠK Skalica             21,83     
 11  Vašeková Sabrina      011206  AK Junior Holič                 22,06   
 12  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,40   
 13  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,77   
 14  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,90     
 15  Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  TJ Družba Piešťany              22,97   
 16  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,13     
 17  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,22   
 18  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,26   
 19  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,38     
 20  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,29   
 21  Bédiová Ema           010826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,17   
 22  Bernátová Dominika    060318  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,88   
 
300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,70   
  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,35     
  3  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,46     
  4  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,49     
  5  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            44,65   
  6  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       45,40     
 
300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        45,28     
  2  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   46,07     
  3  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        49,44   
  4  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   49,60     
  5  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              49,76   
  6  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,77   
  7  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,73     
  8  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   52,17     
 
300 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           
  1  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       49,78   
  2  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,59   
  3  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,38   
  4  Pločeková Natália     011015  TJ Družba Piešťany              53,16   
  5  Bédiová Ema           010826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,90   
  6  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,99   
  7  Miková Sabina         010906  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,29   
 
300 m cel. por.      st.žiačky                           
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,70   
  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,35     
  3  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,46     
  4  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,49     
  5  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            44,65   
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  6  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        45,28     
  7  Beňková Melanie       001208  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš       45,40     
  8  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   46,07     
  9  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        49,44   
 10  Švachová Martina      030621  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   49,60     
 11  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              49,76   
 12  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       49,78   
 13  Jindrová Estér Júlia  010213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,77   
 14  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,59   
 15  Križanovičová Ema     031016  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,73     
 16  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   52,17     
 17  Bezáková Lenka        031031  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,38   
 18  Pločeková Natália     011015  TJ Družba Piešťany              53,16   
 19  Bédiová Ema           010826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,90   
 20  Košíková Viktória     000329  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,99   
 21  Miková Sabina         010906  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,29   
 
800 m                st.žiačky                           
  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  2:36,67    
  2  Kudlová Denisa        010326  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:38,70    
  3  Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:39,74    
  4  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:47,72    
  5  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:50,05  
  6  Harceková Mária       020703  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:54,20  
  7  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:57,85    
  8  Šmičková Emma         010710  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:00,12  
 
1500 m               st.žiačky                           
  1  Urbanová Naďa         020316  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:34,06  
  2  Ciklaminiová Zuzana   000120  TJ Družba Piešťany             5:35,22  
  3  Šimkaninová Tamara    000818  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  5:49,22    
  4  Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:50,33    
  5  Ábelová Erika         011204  TJ Družba Piešťany             6:08,17  
  6  Vargová Veronika      021213  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  6:24,48  
  7  Dagmar Boháčová Alžb  030110  Atletika ŠK Skalica            6:48,32  
 
100 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   15,72     
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,95     
  3  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   17,64     
  4  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              17,93   
  5  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       17,97     
  6  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,63   
W: +0,2 m/s 
 
100 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,94   
  2  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,93   
  3  Sedláková  Etela      020509  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,22   
W: +0,7 m/s 
 
100 m prek.cel.por.  st.žiačky                           
  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   15,72     
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,95     
  3  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   17,64     
  4  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  TJ Olympia Galanta              17,93   
  5  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       17,97     
  6  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,94   
  7  Koláriková Lesana     010324  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,93   
  8  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,63   
  9  Sedláková  Etela      020509  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,22   
 

300 m prek. 1.beh    st.žiačky                           
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,12     
  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,56     
  3  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,65     
  4  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,22   
 

300 m prek. 2.beh    st.žiačky                           
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  1  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,15     
  2  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            55,93     
  3  Sedláková  Etela      020509  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,49   
 

300 m prek. cel.por. st.žiačky                           
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,12     
  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,56     
  3  Kurovská Kristína     000816  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,65     
  4  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    51,15     
  5  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,22   
  6  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            55,93     
  7  Sedláková  Etela      020509  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,49   
 

1500 m prek.         st.žiačky                           
  1  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       5:58,06  
  2  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  6:22,47    
  3  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  6:48,17  
  4  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       7:08,83  
 

diaľka               st.žiačky                           
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        500    
  2  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         483    
  3  Kovačovicová Lenka    010511  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         483    
  4  Hádeková Sabina       010403  Atletický klub Šurany            446      
  5  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    427    
  6  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    425    
  7  Harceková Mária       020703  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    419      
  8  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    411    
  9  Mihoková Petra        010125  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             404    
 10  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         400    
 11  Ďurišová Hana         031110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             399    
 12  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    399    
 13  Vašeková Sabrina      011206  AK Junior Holič                  389    
 14  Formelová Barbora     001204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    377    
 15  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    288    
 

Rudzanová Tereza         x      497/+1,4  474/+1,8  462/+1,7  478/+1,9  500/+1,6   
Macejková Aneta       483/+2,2     x         x      468/+2,1  471/+2,3     x       
Kovačovicová Lenka    458/+0,9  451/+0,5  393/+1,2  483/+3,0  460/+1,9     -       
Hádeková Sabina       446/+2,1  435/+1,4  420/+2,5  437/+2,6  412/+1,3  419/+1,4   
Bučková Denisa        427/+0,9     x         x      417/+1,7  422/+2,5  422/+0,8   
Kollárová Veronika       x      423/+2,0  425/+1,4     x      383/+2,5     x       
Harceková Mária       419/+2,1  418/+2,0  413/+1,7  359/+1,0  396/+1,4  387/+1,2   
Lehenová Monika       389/+1,7  381/+2,4  411/+1,6  399/+1,4  408/+0,9  403/+1,8   
Mihoková Petra        404/+2,7     x      403/+1,8                                 
Berecová Zuzana       400/+1,4  400/+1,9  394/+2,7                                 
Ďurišová Hana         367/+1,9  367/+2,2  399/+2,8                                 
Durajová Michaela     399/+1,5     x         x                                     
Vašeková Sabrina      389/+1,1     -         -                                     
Formelová Barbora     357/+1,8  377/+1,6  373/+2,6                                 
Holecová Dominika        x         x      288/+2,1                                 
                                  

výška                st.žiačky                           
  1  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    145    
  2  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         145     
  3  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    140    
 

                         120  125  130  135  140  145  150                                                                                             
    Podoláková Paulína   o    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Černá Lenka          o    o    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Lehenová Monika      o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
 

guľa 3kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,42   
  2  Bogárová  Katarína    000127  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,18   
  3  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,00   
  4  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,41   
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,73   
  6  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,73   
  7  Gálová Veronika       000106  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,32     
  8  Ješková Gabriela      001031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,16     
  9  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,76   
 10  Zelenáková Natália    020712  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,57   
 11  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,01     
 12  Borbélyová Svetlana   001217  Atletický club Nové Zámky        6,83   
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 13  Potúčková Vanesa      030331  Atletika ŠK Skalica              6,63   
 14  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             5,90   
 15  Stachová Alžbeta      040618  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         5,50   
 16  Bujnová Emma          040620  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         5,44   
 

    Váleková Natália      10,42    9,82    9,14   10,18    8,68    9,90    
    Bogárová  Katarína     9,73   10,00   10,14    9,88    9,81   10,18    
    Hanuliaková Júlia      9,76   10,00    9,75    9,80    9,78    9,90    
    Hanuliaková Petra      8,48    8,58    8,03    9,41    8,13    8,67    
    Jankovičová Kristína   8,73     x      8,11    8,73    8,43    8,40    
    Vojteková Viktória     8,49    8,45    8,39    8,49    8,73    8,48    
    Gálová Veronika        7,48    8,32    7,48    7,30    7,45    6,96    
    Ješková Gabriela       8,16    7,70    7,97    7,67     -      7,88    
    Kačányová Vanesa       7,54    7,76    7,14                            
    Zelenáková Natália     7,57    7,57    6,97                            
    Malíková Danka         6,40    7,01    6,84                            
    Borbélyová Svetlana    5,83    6,42    6,83                            
    Ščasnovičová Soňa      5,90    5,68    5,83                            
    Stachová Alžbeta       5,47    5,50    5,37                            
    Bujnová Emma           5,44    4,95    3,83                            
 

disk 1kg             st.žiačky                           
  1  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   22,51     
  2  Bogárová  Katarína    000127  TJ Olympia Galanta              21,42   
  3  Ješková Gabriela      001031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,90     
  4  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           19,87   
  5  Ingeliová Lenka       001210  TJ Olympia Galanta              18,72   
  6  Vojteková Viktória    001216  TJ Olympia Galanta              17,87   
  7  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   16,35   
  8  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        15,41   
  9  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        15,00   
 

oštep 500g           st.žiačky                           
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   36,58   
  2  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   33,37   
  3  Hádeková Sabina       010403  Atletický klub Šurany           31,02   
  4  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,74   
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,49   
  6  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             22,41   
  7  Maňásková Martina     011227  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   22,16   
  8  Formelová Barbora     001204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,95   
  9  Ábelová Erika         011204  TJ Družba Piešťany              17,46   
 

kladivo 3kg          st.žiačky                           
  1  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        31,50   
  2  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        27,42     
  3  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,00   
  4  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,74     
  5  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           23,08     
  6  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            21,65     
  7  Ješková Gabriela      001031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,51   
  8  Stachová Alžbeta      040618  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        16,46   
  9  Bujnová Emma          040620  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        13,60   
 

3000 m chôdza        st.žiačky                           
  1  Cintulová Silvia      010428  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     16:03,29    
  2  Laurová Dajana        010514  TJ Olympia Galanta            21:00,36  
  3  Galambosová Veronika  000714  TJ Olympia Galanta            21:23,16  
 

4 x 60 m             st.žiačky                           
  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,34   
  2  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,26   
  3  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   34,46   
  4  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    34,62   
 
BOJNI "A" : Šimorová(01), Trnková(00), Jankovičová(01), Bučková(01), 
ASKTT "A" : Križanová(01), Kurovská(00), Mečiarová(01), Barčáková(01), 
NRSOG "A" : Švecová(03), Zapletalová(00), Ácsová(02), Holešová(02),  
NRSOG "B" : Trabalíková(01), Spačková(01), Majzlíková(01), Kubíčková(01),    
 

4 x 300 m            st.žiačky                           
  1  NRSOG "A" žiačky              ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:02,73  
  2  BOJNI "A" žiačky              Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  3:25,30  
 

BOJNI "A" : Šimorová(01), Trnková(00), Vargová(04), Lehenová(02),  
NRSOG "A" : Ácsová(02), Kubíčková(01), Majzlíková(01), Švecová(03),  
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100 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,74     
  2  Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,47     
  3  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,67   
  4  Sidorčuk Michal       991231  AK Junior Holič                 13,47     
     Horváth Denis         991101  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
W: +1,8 m/s 
 
100 m                muži, juniori                       
  1  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,07       
  2  Guriš Jozef           951212  TJ Družba Piešťany              11,46     
W: +1,8 m/s 

 
200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,40     
  2  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,67   
  3  Mihálik Matej         980808  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,79     
  4  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,95     
  5  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,57   
     Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
W: +1,7 m/s 

 
200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          
  1  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,82   
  2  Jobb Adam             971011  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,45   
  3  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,52     
  4  Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,02     
W: +2,2 m/s 
 
200 m cel. por.      dorastenci                          
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,40     
  2  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,67   
  3  Mihálik Matej         980808  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,79     
  4  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,95     
  5  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,57   
  6  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,82   
  7  Jobb Adam             971011  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,45   
  8  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,52     
  9  Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,02     
     Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 
400 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Koreň Lukáš           990206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,70   
  2  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    56,02   
  3  Jobb Adam             971011  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            59,21   
  4  Kučkovský Eduard      610310  TJ Družba Piešťany              61,14   
  5  Sidorčuk Michal       991231  AK Junior Holič                 65,68   
 
800 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Krchňavý Adam         980613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:03,15  
  2  Kolenič Michal        970902  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:04,19  
  3  Zaťko Martin          960921  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:09,60    
  4  Škultéty Viktor       970630  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:14,06    
  5  Duchoň Kamil          970518  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:19,82  
     Silný Nicolas         961119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                    
 
1500 m               dorastenci                          
  1  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky      4:31,41    
  2  Borovka Patrik        991009  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:37,46  
  3  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky      4:42,45    
  4  Švejda Zdeněk         990419  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  4:51,02  
  5  Jindra Pavol          981215  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:25,04    
 
110 m prek.          dorastenci                          
  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,15     
  2  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,12   
  3  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,89   
W: +0,6 m/s 
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400 m prek.          dorastenci                          
  1  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,37   
  2  Žaludek Ondřej        980510  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            59,98     
  3  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            60,68     
  4  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky       77,05     
     Koreň Lukáš           990206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
diaľka               dorastenci                          
  1  Kliment Erik          960922  Atletický klub Šurany            641    
  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  AC Stavbár Nitra                 592    
  3  Chovanec Martin       971107  Atletický klub Šurany            566      
  4  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     549    
  5  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    548    
  6  Šulík Filip           991029  Atletický klub Šurany            543      
  7  Manol Richard         990212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     509    
  8  Horváth Denis         991101  TJ Olympia Galanta               501    
  9  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             492      
 
Kliment Erik             x      457/+1,8     x      620/+0,6  630/+1,4  641/+0,8   
Bobek Lukáš           558/+1,1     x      592/+2,0  309/+1,7  563/+1,1  563/+1,6   
Chovanec Martin       263/+1,7  511/+0,7  566/+1,2  563/+1,9  546/+1,1  565/+1,7   
Králik Matúš          523/+0,5  549/+1,5     -         -      527/+0,3     -       
Laštic Adam           548/+1,2     x         x      528/+1,3     x         x       
Šulík Filip           479/+1,4  513/+0,8  482/+1,5  438/+1,2  525/+0,4  543/+1,6   
Manol Richard         480/+1,3  509/+1,2  487/+1,3  475/+1,8  501/+1,1  486/+1,2   
Horváth Denis         492/+1,8  501/+0,9  495/+2,2  495/+2,0     x      501/+1,5   
Nemochovský Martin    482/+2,0  449/+1,8  477/+1,1     x      466/+1,3  492/+1,7   
 
trojskok             dorastenci                          
  1  Kliment Erik          960922  Atletický klub Šurany           13,09   
  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,49   
  3  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,46   
  4  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,13   
  5  Chovanec Martin       971107  Atletický klub Šurany           11,00   
  6  Manol Richard         990212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,82   
  7  Horváth Denis         991101  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,10   
 
Kliment Erik          13,09/+2,1       x           x           x           -           -       
Bobek Lukáš                x      12,49/+1,4       x           -           -           -       
Králik Matúš               x      11,08/+1,2  11,20/+2,3       x      11,09/+1,9  11,46/+1,1   
Šuba Tomáš            11,01/1,4   10,33/+1,7  10,46/+1,8   9,79/+1,8  10,84/+2,4  11,13/+1,9   
Chovanec Martin       10,85/+1,7       x      11,00/+1,8       x           -           -       
Manol Richard         10,10/+1,7  10,62/+1,9  10,68/+1,0   9,40/+2,2  10,45/+2,7  10,82/+2,6   
Horváth Denis         10,10/+1,1   9,78/+2,6       -                                           
 
výška                dorastenci                          
  1  Králik Matúš          990809  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     175    
  2  Langer Tomáš          990910  AK Junior Holič                  160    
 
                         150  155  160  165  175  181                                                                                                  
    Králik Matúš         o    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Langer Tomáš         o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            
 
guľa 5kg             dorastenci                          
  1  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,79   
  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,87   
  3  Kováč Samuel          990813  AC Stavbár Nitra                11,23   
  4  Horváth Ladislav      980914  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,61   
     Krajčovič Martin      991229  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom            NP  
     Suchan Peter          990923  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
    Branderský Kristián   11,90   12,45   12,79   11,75     -       -      
    Žák Ivan              11,00   11,20   10,23   10,96   11,87     x      
    Kováč Samuel          10,41    9,27   11,23   11,21   11,16    9,29    
    Horváth Ladislav       9,75    9,83   10,61    8,41    9,49     x      
 
guľa 6kg             juniori                             
  1  Hurtečák              960610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,36   
 
    Hurtečák                -      9,36     -       -       -       -      
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disk 1,5kg           dorastenci                          
  1  Kováč Samuel          990813  AC Stavbár Nitra                38,38   
  2  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            35,40   
  3  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,89   
  4  Šulík Filip           991029  Atletický klub Šurany           27,28   
  5  Gabalec Adrián        990421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,51   
     Krajčovič Martin      991229  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom            NM  
 
disk 1,75kg          juniori                             
  1  Ženčár Pavol          970422  Atletický club Nové Zámky       40,00   
 
oštep 700g           dorastenci                          
  1  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,55   
  2  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             43,19   
  3  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    41,30   
  4  Šulík Filip           991029  Atletický klub Šurany           41,21     
  5  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,59   
  6  Gabalec Adrián        990421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,51   
  7  Žák Andrej            990830  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,46   
 
oštep 800g           jun.+muži                           
  1  Takáč René            971011  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            41,90     
  2  Žlnay Martin          970126  TJ Družba Piešťany              41,44   
  3  Hurtečák              960610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   39,90   
 
kladivo 5kg          dorastenci                          
  1  Mistrík Martin        990909  AK Danica Zvolen                42,94     
  2  Suchan Peter          990923  Atletický club Nové Zámky       41,77   
  3  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,04   
  4  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,80     
  5  Krajčovič Martin      991229  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        29,18     
  6  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica             27,59   
  7  Žák Andrej            990830  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,84     
 
3000 m chôdza        dorastenci                          
  1  Nesnandný Mário       990520  Miestny ŠK Borský Mikuláš     14:39,84  
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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenky                          
  1  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              12,65     
  2  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,89     
  3  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,52     
  4  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,64     
  5  Kubanyiová Nina       971222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,89   
  6  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,97   
  7  Pišková Janka         990305  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,15     
W: +1,0 m/s 

 
100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenky                          
  1  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,91   
  2  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,52     
  3  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,65   
  4  Koprivová Klára       990607  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,74   
  5  Maceková Barbora      980217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,88     
  6  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,21       
     Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP      
W: +1,8 m/s 

 
100 m Finále         dorastenky                          
  1  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              12,49     
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,64     
  3  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,87     
  4  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,40     
  5  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,43     
  6  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,52     
  7  Koprivová Klára       990607  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,71     
  8  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,74   
W: +1,3 m/s 

 
200 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,01   
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,26   
  3  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              26,81     
  4  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,56     
  5  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,68     
  6  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,96     
  7  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,08   
     Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP      
W: +2,6 m/s 
 
200 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          
  1  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,28     
  2  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky       28,49     
  3  Kubanyiová Nina       971222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,97   
  4  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,01     
  5  Žáková Lea            970905  AC Stavbár Nitra                29,43     
  6  Pišková Janka         990305  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,81     
  7  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra                31,40    
     Haršányová Ema        990725  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
W: +1,7 m/s 

 
200 m cel. por.      dorastenky                          
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,01   
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,26   
  3  Pomajbova Paulina     990408  TJ Družba Piešťany              26,81     
  4  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,56     
  5  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,68     
  6  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,96     
  7  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,28     
  8  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky       28,49     
  9  Kubanyiová Nina       971222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,97   
 10  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,01     
 11  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,08   
 12  Žáková Lea            970905  AC Stavbár Nitra                29,43     
 13  Pišková Janka         990305  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,81     
 14  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra                31,40    
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     Haršányová Ema        990725  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
     Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP  
 
400 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,72     
  2  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky       65,13   
  3  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       69,29   
 
800 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:24,55  
  2  Kováčiková Nikola     990106  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:31,03  
  3  Žurková Ruth          980903  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:35,01  
  4  Haršányová Ema        990725  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:56,57  
     Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NF  
 
1500 m               dorastenky                          
  1  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       5:27,60  
  2  Vajglová Nikola       970728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:27,76  
  3  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický club Nové Zámky      5:36,04  
  4  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra               5:38,36  
  5  Branišovičová Paulín  990526  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           6:17,33  
  6  Kusendová Monika      940721  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       6:39,62  
 
100 m prek.          dorastenky                          
  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,85   
  2  Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,86   
  3  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,10     
  4  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,22     
  5  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,46   
  6  Štefanovičová Domini  980721  AK Junior Holič                 19,46   
W: +0,8 m/s 

 
400 m prek.          dorastenky                          
  1  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    68,16     
  2  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            68,24     
  3  Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   70,19   
  4  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              70,53     
  5  Rychtáriková Zdenka   981110  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   73,06   
 
2000 m prek.         dorastenky                          
  1  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  8:07,21    
  2  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           8:36,67  
 
diaľka               dorastenky                          
  1  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Atletický klub Šurany            523    
  2  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     521    
  3  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany               498      
  4  Lauková Karin         980918  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             471    
  5  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     470    
  6  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     464    
  7  Maceková Barbora      980217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             462    
  8  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    459    
  9  Junásková Daniela     990204  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             445    
 10  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             439    
 11  Koprivová Klára       990607  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    438    
 12  Zbořilová Michaela    991014  Atletika ŠK Skalica              435      
 
Hučíková Denisa       477/+1,7  523/+1,9  511/+1,8  490/+2,0     -         -       
Flajžíková Aneta      495/+1,8  502/+2,2  496/+1,8  498/+1,7  518/+2,2  521/+1,3   
Ábelová Zuzana        470/+1,8  489/+2,1  498/+1,8  494/+2,2  488/+3,1  467/+1,6   
Lauková Karin            x      456/+1,5  471/+1,6  460/+2,9  448/+3,0  450/+2,4   
Čiffáryová Ema           x      462/+1,6     x      440/+1,8  470/+2,7  463/+2,5   
Jandová Katarína         x      455/+1,7     x      464/+1,4     x      456/+1,9   
Maceková Barbora      448/+2,3  457/+1,8  462/+2,4     x      442/+2,5  431/+2,0   
Matúšová Lívia        458/+1,8  456/+1,1  452/+1,3  448/+1,5     x      459/+2,2   
Junásková Daniela     430/+2,0  440/+1,9  445/+1,6                                 
Kudlačová Martina     389/+1,9  439/+1,1  430/+2,6                                 
Koprivová Klára       438/+2,5  417/+1,5  431/+2,3                                 
Zbořilová Michaela    388/+2,4  428/+1,7  435/+2,2                                 
 

trojskok             dorastenky                          
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  1  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,04     
  2  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,21   
  3  Hučíková Denisa       990503  Atletický klub Šurany           10,14   
  4  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,46     
  5  Štefanovičová Domini  980721  AK Junior Holič                  8,86   
     Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     0,00   
 
Vlčková Anna          10,05/+1,9  10,30/+1,8  11,04/+2,0       -           -           -       
Flajžíková Aneta       9,93/+1,4  10,21/+1,7  10,20/+1,8       -           -           -       
Hučíková Denisa        9,77/+2,8  10,14/+1,5       x           x           -           -       
Matúšová Lívia         9,23/+1,8   9,46/+1,1   9,32/+2,0   9,21/+2,3   9,45/+1,7   9,22/+1,0   
Štefanovičová Domini   8,86/+2,2       x           x                                           
Čiffáryová Ema             x           x           x                                           

 
výška                dorastenky                          
  1  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica              150    
  2  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Atletický klub Šurany            150    
 
                         130  135  140  145  150  155  150                                                                                             
    Mikulová Vanessa     -    o    o    o    oo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Gregušíková Laura    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
 

guľa 3kg             dorastenky                          
  1  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                9,75     
  2  Filka Nikol           980308  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,33     
  3  Ivanická Monika       990303  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,94   
  4  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,70   
     Kováčiková Nikola     990106  Atletický club Nové Zámky        0,00   
 
    Svobodová Lucia        9,64    8,89    9,38    9,11    9,47    9,75    
    Filka Nikol            9,20    9,33    9,24     x      8,63     -      
    Ivanická Monika        7,79    8,31    8,66    8,14    8,64    8,94    
    Vojteková Paulina      7,54    7,56    6,87    7,69    7,60    7,70    
    Kováčiková Nikola       x       -       -                              
 

guľa 4kg             jun.+ženy                           
  1  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,06     
 
    Zeleňáková Monika      8,66    7,96    8,38    8,63    9,06    8,96    
 

disk 1kg             dor.jun.ženy                        
  1  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       30,66   
  2  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               23,31   
  3  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        22,25   
  4  Vavrušová Slávka      971204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   21,91   
  5  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,86   
  6  Vilimková Viktória    990726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,79     
  7  Nováková Klára        971006  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,33   
  8  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,76   
 
oštep 500g           dorastenky                          
  1  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               35,67   
  2  Kováčiková Nikola     990106  Atletický club Nové Zámky       33,12     
  3  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    31,41     
  4  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,69   
  5  Božiková Viera        981012  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,38   
 
oštep 600g           jun.+ženy                           
  1  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   35,19   
 

kladivo 3kg          dorastenky                          
  1  Filka Nikol           980308  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,05   
  2  Vojteková Paulina     980810  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        23,05   
     Božiková Viera        981012  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NP  
 

kladivo 4kg          jun.+ženy                           
  1  Vavrušová Slávka      971204  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,85   
 

3 km chôdza          dorastenky                          
  1  Bielikova Anette      970918  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 17:48,97    
  2  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky 19:32,29  
 
 

 


